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md family and other
Telatives here on Sunday.

Mr. and Mrs. H. B. Ben-
der visited Mr, and Mrs. A.
P.. Holtzman on Sunday.

Miss Phyllis Seaman of Ral-
eigh and Mr. and Mrs. N. L.
Williams and Michael visited
Mr. and Mrs. W. J. Walker
and Mrs. Helen Staley on
Sunday.

Mr. and Mrs. Bobby Louis|
Champion, Mr. and Mrs, Duke|
Champion and Mrs. Ollie Bu-]
chanan of Henderson visited
Mrs. Annie Champion on|
Sunday. |

Mr. and Mrs. S. B. Miller
of Raleigh visited Mr. and
Mrs. W, A, Kimball and Mr.|
and Mrs, Ben Brack on Sat-|
urday.

Mr. and Mrs. Sam Bagwell|
of Henderson visited Mr. and
Mrs. L. M. Paschall, Jr., on!
Thursday.

Mr. and Mrs. Palmer King|
and son, Woody, Mr. and Mrs.
William Brauer, Mr. and Mrs. |
E. C. Brauer and daughters,|
Donna and Katherine, were
recent dinner guests of Mr.
and Mrs. O. A. Brauer. |

Dean's List

Miss Louise Bender of
Concordia Teachers College
of River Forest, Illinois, was
on the Dean's List for the
past quarter. She is the
daughter of Mr. and Mrs.
Philip J. Bender of Ridge-
way.

Birthday Party

Miss Debra White was hon-
ored at a birthday party re-
cently in observance of her
second birthday by her par-
ents, Mr. and Mrs. Hal White,
Jr., of Wise.

The decorated cake, with
ice cream, was served to Mr.
and Mrs. Hal White, Sr., of
Wise, Mr. and Mrs. A P.
Holtzman, Mr. and Mrs, Wal-
lace Holtzman and Cathy, Mr.
snd Mrs. Rodgers Holtzman,

man served apple cake, topp-
ed with ice cream, and cof-
fee,

Elberon News

The Rev.
Mack Long
and Mr. and Mrs. M. K. Ay-
cock visited Mr. [Eddie
Thompson and family on Sun-

day afternoon, due to the

|death of Mrs. Thompson.

Mrs. W, L Fleming visited
Mr, and Mrs. Junious Aycock
and Mrs, Delia F. Aycock on
Sunday.

Mrs.
Henderson is spending sev-
eral days with Mrs. T. H.
Aycock,

Mr. Alvin Reavis and Mr.
Charles Allen of Camp Le-

jeune visited Mr, and Mrs.
|Edgar Reavis during the
weekend.

Mr. and Mrs. Harold Duke

|of Henderson visited Mr. and

Mrs. M. C. Duke Sunday.
Dinner guests of Mr. and

[ Mrs. Elwood Burgess on Sun-

day were Mr. and Mrs. Gor-
don Limer, Mr, and Mrs.
Harry Limer and Mr. and
Mrs. Walter Carter.

Mr. and Mrs. Clifton Short
and sons of Henderson, Mr.
and Mrs. M. K. Aycock, Mr.
and Mrs. Leland Gottschalk
and Donna and Mrs. John
Henry Short were guests of
Mr. and Mrs. James Short
on Sunday afternoon.

Mesdames Walter Carter,
Gordon Limer, Elizabeth Kin-
ker and T. H. Aycock at-
tended the funeral of Mrs.
Eddie Thompson at Shoeco
Methodist Church on Mon-
day afternoon.

Manure used as fertilizer

Steve and Gary Holtzman,

BIG USED BMI DISCOUNT

BIG

DA

may contain large amounts of
weed seed.
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AT THESE FANTASTIC GAR BUYS |
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Macon
Deumtnthnclubwmm She
at the home of Mrs. Lorena | band, Eddie Thompson
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tion Club will ymeet at the|dje, Jr, of Hendersom;
home of Mrs. Gertha Wood-' A
ard.

m., Ellington Home Demon- of
stration Club will meet at|Nelson of Houston, Texas, and
the home of Mrs. Virginia|Mrs. Joe Bagwell of Macon,

Boyd. o
Hecks Grove|of Norlina, Merlin and L. A.

[ FOR SALE

Home Demonstration
will meet as scheduled.

Friday, Dec. 21: 2 p. m.,
Elam Home Demonstration

Club will meet as scheduled. Recondiﬁoned

Anchor Man | Refrigerators
|

| "Yes," said the personnel LIKE NEW’

| manager to the job applicant,

| “what we're after is a man :llg'gg 3‘“{;

of vision; a man with drive, . on

determination, fire! a man

who can inspire others; a Wan‘enton

man who can pull our bowl-|

.' E
ing team out of last place!” | Furni e L.

Place Your Christmas Orders Now For Assur-
ance Of Early Delivery—

CUT FLOWERS — CORSAGES
POTTED PLANTS — WREATHS

Come In And Look Over Our Line Of Christmas
Decorations.

ODOM'S FLOWER SHOP

Telephone 327-2

1

Johnson. dauhtus.lln:nnul!m
: of Oscar | (&=

Wednesday, Dec, 19: 1 p.!ters, Mrs. S. P. Pendergraff '
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We Have Rgserved

FOR

YOU

One Of Qur

THE CITIZENS BANI(

WARRENTON, NORTH CAROLINA

M.

- FRIDAY - SATURDAY - MONDAY

December 14th December 15th December 17th

. 1988 Ford A door
1980 Ford Faleon

1958 Ford & door '8 Oylinder
1259 Hiliman-Minx 4 deor

1955 Chevrolet 4 door’
1953 Plymouth 2 door
1988 Chevralet 2 deor

1954 Ohevrolet Coupe
1958 Ford Vieterla, lm.llﬂ.
-lllt lllﬂ 4 ﬁu G

$1095.00
495.00
B - 895.00
1895.08
16985.00
295.00
695.00
3985.90
1345.00

& door Fordomatie

Passenger Cdr.f

$ 195.00
206.00
395.00

1296.00
455.00
195.00
545.00
445.00

1048.00
445.00

1967 Cheyrodt Club Coupe ''8"’
856 Oldsmobile & door

1957 Chevrelet 4 dr Spt Sedan
with everdrive

1969 sum 4 door

1954 Ford & door

1988 Ford & door .

1988 Fotd & door Falriane '8

1988 l'a" ini A A

1958 Chevrelat § door Powerglide '8’

-
WAS
1096.00

495.00
1095.00
1195,00
ey

i

Whether It Is A First Car - - Or A Second Car G - .
It Will Be Hard To Find A Better Bargain In A
Used Car Than We Offer!

845.00
§96.00
1096.00

895.00
795.00
380,00
895.00

Trucks

1959 Chavrelet 2 ton, 2 spoed
1980 Chov ' fon long hedy pickup
1960 Chav ' fon wide body plokup
1960 Ohey % ton plokup
1960 Ohov 1'% ton long wheelbase
1962 Dodge % thn plokup

1984 nm 3/4 stake lﬁ!

1956 nu %t mnu '

WAS

$i845.00
1395.00
1496.00
1285.90
485.00
305.00
§96.00

795.00

$1496.00
119500
1245.00
1095.00




